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Nick
Sam
Cameron
Sam

Ben
Ryan
Russell
Johnny
Llandyn

Brent

Joe

Kaleb
Etham
Keegan
Peter
Keith
Doug

Yeo Kyung
Hae Seung
Sul

Jeong Hyeong
Jason
Willie
Kevin
Steven

Borren
Kendall
Leigh
Yoshifugi
Joseph
Chisnall
Mitchell
Tynan
Edwards

Curnow
Tiplady
Tawera
Jones
Wiltshire
Spearman-Burn
Smith
Kingsford
HWANG
KIM

IM

EOM
Madden
Eady
Koong
Kuggeleign

2.9
4.5
1.2
1.0
1.1
3.9
0.0
0.3
0.7

0.7
2.0
3.6
2.2
1.4
0.7
9.5

3.7
0.2
2.9

0.0
0.1
1.0
3.1

NEW ZEALAND MEN'S FOURSOMES

FRIDAY 19TH FEBRUARY 2016

Registrations for the NZ Men's Foursomes.

306 - 2310
271-5146
421 -0403
174 - 1591
203 - 0726
171 -1116
246 - 3635
423 - 4572
368 - 4208

169 - 4104
246- 5283
236 -0193
300 - 3087
266 -5125
271-3135
271-4931
113 -8100
113 - 8103
197 - 4444
274 -3144

274 -
197 - 3568
580 - 6424

Otago

Mt Maunganui
Tirau

Gulf Harbour
Ingelwood
Greenacres
Maraenui
Titirangi
Rotorua

Mt Maunganui
The Grange
Maraenui
Manaia
Omanu
Miramar

Mt Maunganui
Mt Maunganui
Aviation
Aviation
Huapai
Muriwai

Mt Maunganui
Muriwai
Huapai
Riverside

z =

Please note that the list is NOT the final acceptances.
Acceptances to be confirmed on receipt of entry fee etc.

Inia
James
Charlie
James
Joseph
Andrew
Tyson
Matty
William
Daryl
Chris
Dallas
Fletcher
Harry
Thomas
Owen
Wayne
Ayean
Prescilla Eujin
Jae Wan
Tae Ho
Charles
Nathan
Jake
Agni

Logan
Golding
Smail
Hydes
Doyle
Drummond
Tawera
Tiplady
Howard

Curnow
Charlton
Williams
Broderick
Hillier
Spearman-Burn
Kendall
Ashworth
CHO
KANG

KIM

KIM
Robertson
Mayes
Lee
Bhorkar

*

1.0
5.9
1.6
0.1
1.8
0.6
0.3
0.0
1.8

4.4
1.2
0.1
0.0
2.5
0.5
2.4

5.9
4.9
9.3

13.6
1.0
1.0
0.2

904 - 0140
300 - 4677
473 -1120
328 - 5917
432 -0048
171 -1832
180 - 3851
256 - 7333
400 - 6014

271
580-6119
462 - 0126
281-2017
412 -2159
266 -5123

271 -
271-4538
113 -8101
290 -4534
113 - 8102
274 -3143
271-1395

197 - 4473
580-7128

Omanu
Walton
Peninsula
Tumahu
Greenacers
Hastings
Maungakiekie
Tauranga

Mt Maunganui
Riverside
Wairoa

New Plymouth
Te Puke
Miramar

Mt Maunganui
Mt Maunganui
Aviation

North Shore
Aviation
Muriwai

Mt Maunganui
Gulf Harbour
Huapai
Riverside



26 Song bok
27 Seok yeong
28 John

29 Luke

30

Byeon
LEE
Foley
Brown

0.6
2.0

2.1

187 - 6533
187 - 6531
217 -4386
330-3368

Helensville
Helensville
Mt Maunganui

Jun Seo
Do Hun
John Paul
Taylor

Park

Kim

Van der meys
Gill

*

*

15
2.2

0.1

187 - 6534
187 6532
271
219-1875

Helensville
Helensville
Mt Maunganui



